“ BluOr Bank

BluOr Bank cooperation partners —
property appraisers, brokers,
construction supervisor

REAL ESTATE MARKET VALUE APPRAISERS:

+ SIA Arco Real Estate, registration number 40003323328

+ SIA Colliers International Advisors, registration number 40103255403
+ SIA Latio, registration number 41703000843

+ SIA RE Eksperts, registration number 40003958927

+ SIA Eiroeksperts, registration number 40003650352

+ SlA Interbaltija, registration number 40003518352

+ SIA Newsec Valuations LV, registration number 40103216919

APPRAISERS OF MOVABLE PROPERTY:

+ SIA Latio, registration number 41703000843

+ SIA Eiroeksperts, registration number 40003650352

+ SIA Interbaltija, registration number 40003518352

+ SIA Baltijas realizacijas centrs (BRC), registration number 40003380176
+ SIA ,PRO MOTION?”, registration number 40103829552

+ SIA 3G, registration number 40003607237

SHIP MARKET VALUE APPRAISERS:
+ Adrem Shipbrokers Bvba (Belgium)
+ SIA Marine Shipsale Services, registration number 40103608826
+ Grupa Fearnley, (Norway)
+ Grupa Clarksons (UK)
+ KPMG Baltics AS (registration number 40003235171)

+ Howe Robinson Partners Marine Evaluations Ltd (UK)

APPRAISERS OF TECHNICAL ASSESSMENT OF VESSELS:
+ Atlantic Shipping A/S (https://www.atlanticship.dk/contact/, Denmark)

+ Metropole Maritime & Trading Ltd. Co. (https://www.shipownersclub.com/london/)

CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
+ SIA "CIA PM", registration number 40203054741
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 BluOr Bank

INSURANCE BROKERS

Name

Contact

Compensa Vienna Insurance Group ADB Latvijas filiale

Eduards Reinicans
e-mail: eduards.reinicans@compensa.lv
phone: +371 29219715

Colemont FKB Latvia SIA

Oksana Strautniece
e-mail: oksana.strautniece@colemontfkb.lv
phone: +37129459405

Liga Dimante
e-mail: liga.dimante@colemontfkb.lv
phone: +371 29577592

Arvils Pupols
e-mail: arvils.pupols@colemontfkb.lv
phone: +371 29461617

INSURANCE BROKERS (VESSELS)

Name

Contact

Marine Insurance Services SIA

Andrejs Radionovs
e-mail: andrejs@marineinsurance.lv
phone:+371 67830730

Valentins Melkis
e-mail: valentins@marineinsurance.lv
phone: +371 67830730

Dmitrijs Igaunis
e-mail: dmitrijs@marineservices.lv
phone: +371 67830730
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